=l b e ¥ B

12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

Affiliation No. 613000

Book No.
Name of Pupil :
Mother's Name :

Father's / Guardian’s

" Tel. : 26841885, Fax : 26844504, e-mail :

[ PR PR |
INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR

P.O. Box : 846, Postal Code : 311, Sohar, Sultanate of Oman

inscohar@omantel.net.om

Website: www.indianschoolsohar.com

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
6 School Code . F5 72605
siNo. 8085 Admission No. 2008
VENKATRAMAN SRIRAM RAM SUBRAMANI(
VIJAYALAKSHMI
Name:  SRIRAM

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission & Withdrawal Register :

(in figures) .02/11/2000

Nationality ;'ND'AN

(in words):

TWO NOVEMBER TWO THOUSAND

N/A

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC:

Date of first admission in the school with class :

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures):

Xl

(in words):
CLASS X1, PASS

21/09/2008 CLASS - Il

TWELVE

School/Board Annual examination last taken with result :
. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class : No
. Subjects Studied: ENGLISH,PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,MATHS,P.E
. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class:
also to which class (infig.): (in words): -
. Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues: Mar-18
. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession: NO
. Total No. of working days in the academic session: 219
. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school: 202

. Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide {details may be given):  BOY SCOUT

. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part :

(mention achievement level therein). -

. General conduct :

. Date of application for certificate : 28/05/18

GOOD

. Date of issue of certificate: 28/05/18

. Reasons for leaving the school: o1 \,0:es cOMPLETED

. Any other remarks:

phaate

Signature of
Class Teacher

NO

L

Checked by
(with full name and designation)

{>f popox:tes V2 \

s

'_’u.'*‘r}fi’:\\

w | SOMAR:3 |
l". Sultanate ¢l Oman f /‘
5N &/
O;é o ‘_36&‘

i SChOO\_ 4

o

[

Signature of Principal with date
School Seal



