

المدرسة الهندية. صحار INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR

P.O. Box: 846, Postal Code: 311, Sohar, Sultanate of Oman Tel.: 26841885, Fax: 26844504, e-mail: inscohar@omantel.net.om Website: www.indianschoolsohar.com (Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

	Affiliation No. 613000	6		Sch	ool Code . FS 72605
	Book No. Name of Pupil:	SI.No. 8085 VENKATRAMAN SRIRAM R	Admission No. M SUBRAMANI		
1. 2.	Mother's Name :	VIJAYALAKSHMI			
3.	Father's / Guardian's	Name: SRIRAM			
4. 5.	Date of Birth (in Chris (in figures): 02/11/2000 Nationality: INDIAN	stian Era) according to A (in words):		Withdrawal Registe	
6.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC:				
7.	Date of first admission	n in the school with clas	s: 21/09/200 8	CLASS - III	
В.		pil last studied (in figure	VII	(in words):	TWELVE
9.	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result:				
10.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class :				
11.	Subjects Studied:	ENGLISH, PHYSICS, CHEMIS	TRY,MATHS,P	.E	
12.	Whether qualified for	promotion to the higher	class:		
	also to which class (in	n fig.): (in wo	rds):	*****	
13.	Month upto which the	e pupil has paid school o	lues:	Mar-18	
14.	Any fee concession a	availed of. If so, the nati	ure of such c	oncession:	NO
15.	Total No. of working	days in the academic se	ssion:	219	
16.	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school: 202				
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given): BOY SCOUT				
18.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part:				
	(mention achievement	nt level therein):	**		
19.	General conduct :	GOOD		المهندية	**
20.	Date of application for certificate: 28/05/18				
21.	Date of issue of certi	ificate: 28/05/18		SOHAR: 311 Sultanate of Oman	 *

Signature of Class Teacher

23. Any other remarks:

22. Reasons for leaving the school:

Checked by (with full name and designation)

STUDIES COMPLETED

Signature of Principal with date School Seal

Top School Soft